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TITLE Author YEAR TITLE Author YEAR

An Introduction to Woodturning AAW 1998 An Introduction to Woodturning AAW 1998

Basic Bowl on a Lathe Raffan, Richard 2000 Dale Nish AAW 2003

Basic Off Center turning Stott, Chris 1994 Ed Moulthroup AAW 2000

Beyond Wood Weissflog, Hans Palmer Sharpless AAW 2002

Beyond Wood;Portrait of Artist Blain,Bernard Ray Huskey AAW 2002

Bowl Saver Port, Ken 2003 Rude Osolnick AAW 2007

Bowl Turning Jordan, John 1997 Hand Thread Chasing Batty, Alan 2002

Boxes, Goblets,& Screw Threads White, Dennis 1999 The Skew  Chisel Batty, Alan 2002

Cutting & Sharpening Stott, Chris 1993 Presentation Batty, Stuart 2005

Dale Nish AAW 2003 Turning  Wood Berger, Soren 2003

Decorative Effects & Colour Stott, Chris 1994 Beyond Wood;Portrait of Artist Blain,Bernard

Ed Moulthroup AAW 2000 Natural  Lipped  Bowls Bullock, Ken 2002

Elliptical Turning Springett, David 1998 Wooden Bowls on a Budget Bullock, Ken 2002

Ellsworth Signature Gouge Ellsworth, David 2002 Turning Furniture Spindles Conover, Frank 2000

Finishing For Woodturners Stott, Chris 2003 Spray Basics Dresdner, Michael 2002

Finishing Secrets ( 3 disc) Fairfield, Russ 2006 Starting to Finish Dresdner, Michael 2002

First Steps in Turning Stott, Chris 1994 Three Simple Finishes Dresdner, Michael 2002

Hand Thread Chasing Batty, Alan 2002 Ellsworth Signature Gouge Ellsworth, David 2002

Hollow Forms Jamieson, Lyle 2003 Tips for Turners Ellsworth, David 2000

Hollow Turning Jordan, John 1997 Tips for Turners #2 Ellsworth, David 1999

Hollowing  End Grain Raffan, Richard 2002 Tips for Turners #3 Ellsworth, David 1999

Inlay & Novelty Boxes Stott, Chris 1994 Finishing Secrets ( 3 disc) Fairfield, Russ 2006

Kelton Industires Kelton 1999 Hollow Forms Jamieson, Lyle 2003

Laguna Tools: Bandsaw Laguna 2003 Bowl Turning Jordan, John 1997

Lets Build a Bowl Lathe Timby,John 2003 Hollow Turning Jordan, John 1997

Lowdown on Wood Dust Timby,John 1997 Turning Wood Kaye, Tobias 2002

More Fun at the Lathe Timby,John 1997 Kelton Industires Kelton 1999

Natural  Lipped  Bowls Bullock, Ken 2002 The Translucent Bowl Kent, Ron 1999

Natural Edge & Hollow Forms Stott, Chris 1994 The Finial Box Key, Ray 1993

Palmer Sharpless AAW 2002 Techniques & Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002

Presentation Batty, Stuart 2005 Turned Bowls & Other Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002

Ray Huskey AAW 2002 Turned Box with Threaded Lid Klein, Bonnie 2002

Robert Sorby Turning Tools Stott, Chris 2000 Turned Boxes & Other Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002

Rude Osolnick AAW 2007 Turning Unusual Materials Klein, Bonnie 2002

Segmented Patterns Theobold,Curt 2004 The Skew Chisel Lacer, Alan 2002

Segmented Turning Theobold,Curt 2003 Laguna Tools: Bandsaw Laguna 2003

Shear Magic Sorby, Robert 1999 Turned Forms Lipton, Irving

Skill Building Projects St.Leger,Mark 2003 Turns A Wood Michelsen, Johannes 2002

Spray Basics Dresdner, Michael 2002 Woodturning with Arbortech Mitchell, Alastair 2005

Starting Out Woodturning Sorby, Robert 1999 Wet  Turning Mortimer, Stuart 2002

Starting to Finish Dresdner, Michael 2002 Bowl Saver Port, Ken 2003

Techniques & Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002 Basic Bowl on a Lathe Raffan, Richard 2000

The Finial Box Key, Ray 1993 Hollowing  End Grain Raffan, Richard 2002

The Skew  Chisel Batty, Alan 2002 Turning a Box With a Fitted Lid Raffan, Richard 2002

The Skew Chisel Lacer, Alan 2002 Woodturning, A foundation Course Rowley, Keith 1998

The Translucent Bowl Kent, Ron 1999 Shear Magic Sorby, Robert 1999

Three Simple Finishes Dresdner, Michael 2002 Starting Out Woodturning Sorby, Robert 1999

Tips for Turners Ellsworth, David 2000 Elliptical Turning Springett, David 1998

Tips for Turners #2 Ellsworth, David 1999 Woodturning Wizardry Springett, David 1998

Tips for Turners #3 Ellsworth, David 1999 Skill Building Projects St.Leger,Mark 2003

Turned Bowls & Other Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002 Basic Off Center turning Stott, Chris 1994

Turned Box with Threaded Lid Klein, Bonnie 2002 Cutting & Sharpening Stott, Chris 1993

Turned Boxes & Other Projects Klein, Bonnie 2002 Decorative Effects & Colour Stott, Chris 1994

Turned Forms Lipton, Irving Finishing For Woodturners Stott, Chris 2003

Turning  Wood Berger, Soren 2003 First Steps in Turning Stott, Chris 1994

Turning a Box With a Fitted Lid Raffan, Richard 2002 Inlay & Novelty Boxes Stott, Chris 1994

Turning Between Centers White, Dennis 1999 Natural Edge & Hollow Forms Stott, Chris 1994

Turning Bowls White, Dennis 2003 Robert Sorby Turning Tools Stott, Chris 2000

Turning Boxes Stott, Chris 1994 Turning Boxes Stott, Chris 1994

Turning Furniture Spindles Conover, Frank 2000 Segmented Patterns Theobold,Curt 2004

Turning Unusual Materials Klein, Bonnie 2002 Segmented Turning Theobold,Curt 2003

Turning Wood Kaye, Tobias 2002 Lets Build a Bowl Lathe Timby,John 2003

Turns A Wood Michelsen, Johannes 2002 Lowdown on Wood Dust Timby,John 1997

Wet  Turning Mortimer, Stuart 2002 More Fun at the Lathe Timby,John 1997

Wooden Bowls on a Budget Bullock, Ken 2002 Beyond Wood Weissflog, Hans

Woodturning with Arbortech Mitchell, Alastair 2005 Boxes, Goblets,& Screw Threads White, Dennis 1999

Woodturning Wizardry Springett, David 1998 Turning Between Centers White, Dennis 1999

Woodturning, A foundation Course Rowley, Keith 1998 Turning Bowls White, Dennis 2003


